07 Haziran 2023 Garsamba

6. Kosu Saat:
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At ismi
1.DEVIRKAYA (Kosmaz)
2.0BIR CELIK
3.ASLAN YUREKLIM (Kosmaz)
4. CIDALI (Kosmaz)
5.FEVKALADE (Kosmaz)
6.HIZLI AYAK
7 KAYAFATIH (Kosmaz)

8 PAYIDAR KAYA (Kosmaz)

9.SER SOVALYE (Kosmaz)
10.ADAVKAYA (Kosmaz)
11.AKTASKAYA

12.CIDALI KENAN

13.KAYALARIN EFENDISI

14 KAYALARIN KRALICESI (Kosmaz)
15.NESLICANIM (Kosmaz)
16.KOSAN NUR (Kosmaz)

17 NEZENGUL (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar

SARTLI 4/DHOW
1.)118.500 ¢ 2.)47.400 ¢
1.)34.069 ¢ 2.)13628 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3yde  KAYAYUREKL - ATIGHATUN
3yae  KAZBERT(RU)- JONATHAN
3yae  KAYAYUREKLI- ARZUKAYA
3yke  YUREKKAYA - KACANKAYA
3ykd  KAFKASLIEFSANESI - BAGDAD
3yke  HZLITAY - SAKIZ
3yae  KAYAYUREKL - DESTENAZ
3yde  KAYAYUREKLI- NAMOOS (GB)
3yae  SERHANTAY - NLUFERHATUN
3yae  ALMAATA - EFSUNDER
3yae  KAFKASLIEFSANESI- NARGIZHLI
3yde  KAYAYUREKLI- MANALINA (FR)
3yde  YUREKKAYA - NDJAVENA (FR)
3yad  ALMAATA - DIAFFA (FR)
3yad  KAYAYUREKL - DUARVINA (FR)
3ykd  KOSANEFE- NURGULUM
3yad SERHANTAY - PEKSEKER

Siklet
60
59
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
56
55
55
53
53

57 kg,

3.)23.700 ¢
3)6814 ¢

Sahip
AHM KAYA
MEH. CELIK
AHM KAYA
AHM KAYA
AHM KAYA
ARZ GUNES
AHM KAYA
A AYT. ATICI
BAR. ERISEN
AHM KAYA
AHM KAYA
AHM KAYA
SEL. KAYA
AHM KAYA
AHM KAYA
AHM KAYA

ISM ULAS

1300 Sentetik

Antrendrii
S.AYDOGAN
E.KOCA
S.AYDOGAN
S.AYDOGAN
HUS.KAYA
F.SERINTURK
E.KAYA
S.AYDOGAN
H.TEKINALP
S.AYDOGAN
S.AYDOGAN
S.AYDOGAN
VKARAKUS
S.AYDOGAN
S.AYDOGAN
S.AYDOGAN
ACIKMAN

HP
61
55
50
a4
54
a4
50
49
a7
41
42
45
46
42
42
41
44

istanbul Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

4)11.850
4)3407

Son6Y.
311
1141
1581
514624
111
215
92212
1
1
557144
065122
753164
313
344312
221
3167
14

Son Kosu Tarihi
21.05.2023
21.05.2023
29.05.2023
05.06.2023
23.05.2023
24.05.2023
29.05.2023
31.05.2023
16.05.2023
06.06.2023
29.05.2023
21.05.2023
24.05.2023
23.05.2023
30.04.2023
04.06.2023
24.05.2023



